<«  AUSTRALIA

s JAMES COOK
[easecei]

UNIVERSITY

CSE Course and Major Advisors

Please use these addresses to book appointments or ask questions about your CSE course. For the BSc, ADV BSc
and Master of Science programs, the major advisors are your best first point of contact for most questions.

JCU Cairns, Nguma-bada campus

Undergraduate Bachelor Degrees

Coordinator

Email Address

Bachelor of Advanced Science

Martijn van de Pol

martijn.vandepol@jcu.edu.au

Cairns Advisor

Lucas Cernusak

lucas.cernusak@jcu.edu.au

Major coordinators - Data Science | Carla Ewels carla.ewels@jcu.edu.au
Earth Science | Paul Nelson paul.nelson@jcu.edu.au
Zoology & Ecology | Tasmin Rymer tasmin.rymer@jcu.edu.au

Advice for Cairns Students wishing to transfer to Townsville, contact the major coordinators below

Aquaculture, Marine Biology and Molecular & Cell Biology

Tasmin Rymer

tasmin.rymer@jcu.edu.au

Chemistry

Michael Liddell

michael.liddell@jcu.edu.au

Mathematics and Physics

Carolyn Diedricks

carolyn.diedricks@jcu.edu.au

Bachelor of Engineering

Kenny Leong

kenneth.leong@jcu.edu.au

Major Coordinators - Electrical & Electronic

Mostafa Rahimi Azghadi

mostafa.rahimiazghadi@jcu.ed
u.au

Electronic Systems and IOT

Eric Wang

eric.wang@jcu.edu.au

Bachelor of Environmental Science and Management

(Previously called the Bachelor of Environmental Practice)

Jane Addison

jane.addison@jcu.edu.au

Major Coordinators — Biodiversity Assessment & Man

Tasmin Rymer

tasmin.rymer@jcu.edu.au

Environmental Practice

Colin MacGregor

colin.macgregor@jcu.edu.au

Land & Water Management | Paul Nelson paul.nelson@jcu.edu.au
Bachelor of Geology Helen McCoy West helen.mccoywest@jcu.edu.au
Cairns Advisor 1% Year Only in CNS Paul Nelson paul.nelson@jcu.edu.au
Bachelor of Information Technology Hossein Ghodosi hossein.ghodosi@jcu.edu.au
Additional Advising Joanne Lee joanne.lee@jcu.edu.au
Bachelor of Planning Yetta Gurtner yetta.gurtner@jcu.edu.au
Cairns Advisor Lisa Law lisa.law@jcu.edu.au

Bachelor of Science — for all major coordinators, see list
above for B. Advanced Science as they are the same

Murray Davies

murray.davies@jcu.edu.au

Bachelor of Technology & Innovation

Suspended 2022

Major Coordinators - Data Science

Carla Ewels

carla.ewels@jcu.edu.au

Information Technology

Hossein Ghodosi

hossein.ghodosi@jcu.edu.au

Undergraduate Joint Degrees

Bachelor of Arts — Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science - Bachelor of Laws

For all joint degrees listed below, please contact the relevant CSE course coordinator as listed above.
Bachelor of Engineering — Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Engineering — Bachelor of Information Technology

Undergraduate Diplomas (1 Year)

Diploma of Higher Education — Cairns Advisor

Rhian Morgan

rhian.morganl@jcu.edu.au

*Note-Students can book appointments through their booking page:

https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/CEEPathwaysAppointmentwithElena@JAMESCOOKUNIVERSITY.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/.
Many students will only spend a limited time in the diploma and may exit early so make sure to contact your advisors for support in transitioning to new degrees.
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s JAMES COOK

o~ UNIVERSITY CSE Course and Major Advisors
Honours Coordinator Email Address
Course Coordinator Marine & Environmental Sciences | Martijn van de Pol martijn.vandepol@jcu.edu.au
Course Coordinator Physical Sciences Daniel Kosov daniel.kosov@jcu.edu.au
Discipline coordinators - Aquaculture | Leo Nankervis leo.nankervis@jcu.edu.au
Deputy Chair / Marine Biology | Geoff Jones geoffrey.jones@jcu.edu.au
Env Science | Paul Nelson paul.nelson@jcu.edu.au
Postgraduate Masters Degrees
Master of Data Science (Professional) Carla Ewels carla.ewels@jcu.edu.au
Master of Engineering (Professional) Mohan Jacob mohan.jacob@jcu.edu.au
Major Coordinators — IOT and Data Engineering Kevin (Tao) Hung tao.huangl@jcu.edu.au
Master of Information Technology Hossein Ghodosi hossein.ghodosi@jcu.edu.au
Additional Advising Joanne Lee joanne.lee@jcu.edu.au
Master of IT/Master Business Admin Hossein Ghodosi hossein.ghodosi@jcu.edu.au
Additional Advising Joanne Lee joanne.lee@jcu.edu.au
Master of Planning and Urban Design* *each-out only Lisa Law lisa.law@ijcu.edu.au
Townsville Advisor David King david.king@jcu.edu.au
Master of Science/MSc (Professional) Mark Hamman (until

mark.hamann@jcu.edu.au
naomi.gardiner@jcu.edu.au

Please contact your major coordinator in the first instance | October 2023)
Naomi Gardiner

Major Coordinators — Environmental Earth Science | Paul Nelson paul.nelson@jcu.edu.au
Global Change Biology | Will Edwards will.edwards@jcu.edu.au
Tropical Biology & Conservation | Will Edwards will.edwards@jcu.edu.au
Postgraduate Grad Cert & Grad Diploma Degrees
GradCert of Data Science Carla Ewels carla.ewels@jcu.edu.au
GradCert of Engineering Mohan Jacob mohan.jacob@jcu.edu.au
GradCert of Information Technology Hossein Ghodosi hossein.ghodosi@jcu.edu.au
GradCert of Research Methods-TES Mohan Jacob mohan.jacob@jcu.edu.au
GradCert of Science Mark Hamman (until mark hamann@icu.edu.au
October 2023)

naomi.gardiner@jcu.edu.au

Naomi Gardiner

GradDip of Data Science Carla Ewels carla.ewels@jcu.edu.au
GradDip of Engineering Mohan Jacob mohan.jacob@jcu.edu.au
GradDip of Research Methods-TES Mohan Jacob mohan.jacob@jcu.edu.au
GradDip of Science Please contact the relevant major coordinator as listed above

for the MSc
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Please use these addresses to book appointments or ask questions about your CSE course. For the BSc, ADV BSc
and Master of Science programs, the major advisors are your best first-point of contact for most questions.

JCU Townsville, Bebegu Yumba campus

Undergraduate Bachelor Degrees

Coordinator

Email Address

Bachelor of Advanced Science

Martijn van de Pol

martijn.vandepol@jcu.edu.au

Major coordinators -  Aquaculture Science & Technology | Kelly Condon kelly.condon@jcu.edu.au
Chemistry | Murray Davies murray.davies@jcu.edu.au
Data Science | Carla Ewels carla.ewels@jcu.edu.au

Earth Science

Helen McCoy West

helen.mccoywest@jcu.edu.au

Marine Biology

Orpha Bellwood

orpha.bellwood@jcu.edu.au

Mathematics | Sophie Raynor sophie.raynor@jcu.edu.au
Advanced Molecular & Cell Biology | Lionel Hebbard lionel.hebbard@jcu.edu.au
Physics | Sara Brice (until June 2023) | sara.bricel@jcu.edu.au
Greg Boyle (until July 2024) | gregory.boyle@jcu.edu.au
Zoology & Ecology | Megan Higgie megan.higgie@jcu.edu.au
Bachelor of Business & Environmental Science Kyall Zenger kyall.zenger@jcu.edu.au

Bachelor of Engineering

Kenny Leong

kenneth.leong@jcu.edu.au

Major Coordinators - Chemical

George Vamvounis

george.vamvounis@jcu.edu.au

Civil

Peter To

peter.to@jcu.edu.au

Electrical & Electronic

Mostafa Rahimi Azghadi

mostafa.rahimiazghadi@jcu.ed
u.au

Mechanical

Mehdi Khatamifar

mehdi.khatamifar2@jcu.edu.au

Bachelor of Environmental Science and Management

(Previously called the Bachelor of Environmental Practice)

Jane Addison

jane.addison@jcu.edu.au

Major Coordinators — Biodiversity Assessment & Man | Megan Higgie megan.higgie@jcu.edu.au
Environmental Practice | Jane Addison jane.addison@jcu.edu.au
Land & Water Management | Scott Smithers scott.smithers@jcu.edu.au

Bachelor of Geology

Helen McCoy West

helen.mccoywest@jcu.edu.au

Bachelor of Information Technology

Hossein Ghodosi

hossein.ghodosi@jcu.edu.au

Additional Advising

Joanne Lee

joanne.lee@jcu.edu.au

Bachelor of Marine Science

Scott Smithers

scott.smithers@jcu.edu.au

Bachelor of Planning

Yetta Gurtner

yetta.gurtner@jcu.edu.au

Bachelor of Science — for all major coordinators, see list
above for B. Advanced Science as they are the same

Murray Davies

murray.davies@jcu.edu.au

Bachelor of Technology & Innovation

Suspended 2022

heather.robson@jcu.edu.au

Major Coordinators - Data Science

Carla Ewels

carla.ewels@jcu.edu.au

Information Technology

Hossein Ghodosi

hossein.ghodosi@jcu.edu.au

Undergraduate Joint Degrees

Bachelor of Arts — Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science - Bachelor of Laws

For all joint degrees listed below, please contact the relevant CSE course coordinator as listed above.
Bachelor of Engineering — Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Engineering — Bachelor of Information Technology

Undergraduate Diplomas (1 Year)

Diploma of Higher Education — Townsville Advisor

Rhian Morgan

rhian.morganl@jcu.edu.au

*Note-Students can book appointments through their booking page:

https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/CEEPathwaysAppointmentwithElena@JAME SCOOKUNIVERSITY .onmicrosoft.com/bookings/.
Many students will only spend a limited time in the diploma and may exit early so make sure to contact your advisors for support in transitioning to new degrees.
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Honours

Coordinator

Email Address

Course Coordinator Marine & Environmental Sciences

Martijn van de Pol

martijn.vandepol@jcu.edu.au

Course Coordinator Physical Sciences Daniel Kosov daniel.kosov@jcu.edu.au
Discipline coordinators - Aquaculture | Leo Nankervis leo.nankervis@jcu.edu.au
Deputy Chair / Marine Biology | Geoff Jones geoffrey.jones@jcu.edu.au
Env Science | Paul Nelson paul.nelson@jcu.edu.au
Zoology & Ecology | Lucas Cernusak lucas.cernusak@jcu.edu.au
Math’s and Physics | Daniel Kosov daniel.kosov@jcu.edu.au
Chemistry | Murray Davies murray.davies@jcu.edu.au
Earth Sciences | loan Sanislav ioan.sanislav@jcu.edu.au
Postgraduate Masters Degrees
Master of Data Science Carla Ewels carla.ewels@jcu.edu.au
Master of Engineering (Professional) Mohan Jacob mohan.jacob@jcu.edu.au
Major Coordinators - Water Resource Management | Bithin Datta bithin.datta@jcu.edu.au
Electrical and Renewable Energy | Mohan Jacob mohan.jacob@jcu.edu.au
Technology and Management | Rabin Tuladhar rabin.tuladhar@jcu.edu.au
Master of Information Technology Hossein Ghodosi hossein.ghodosi@jcu.edu.au
Additional Advising Joanne Lee joanne.lee@jcu.edu.au

Master of Marine Biology

Mark Hamann

Naomi Gardiner (On leave
October 2023)

mark.hamann@jcu.edu.au
naomi.gardiner@jcu.edu.au

Master of Planning and Urban Design* steach-out only Lisa Law lisa.law@jcu.edu.au
Townsville Advisor David King david.king@jcu.edu.au
Master of Science/MSc (Professional) Mark Hamman (until mark hamann@icu.edu.au
Please contact your major coordinator in the first instance | October 2023) - HNEEICULedu.
. . naomi.gardiner@jcu.edu.au
Naomi Gardiner
Major Coordinators — Aquaculture Science & Tech | Chaoshu Zeng chaoshu.zeng@jcu.edu.au

Environmental Earth Science

Brandon Mahan

brandon.mahan@jcu.edu.au

Environmental Management

Mark Hamman (until
September 2023)

Amy Diedrich

mark.hamann@jcu.edu.au
amy.diedrich@jcu.edu.au

Fisheries Science & Management

Mark Hamann

mark.hamann@jcu.edu.au

Geology

Brandon Mahan

brandon.mahan@jcu.edu.au

Global Change Biology | Will Edwards will.edwards@jcu.edu.au
Marine Biology | Mark Hamann mark.hamann@jcu.edu.au
Tropical Biology & Conservation | Will Edwards will.edwards@jcu.edu.au
Postgraduate Grad Cert & Grad Diploma Degrees
GradCert of Data Science Carla Ewels carla.ewels@jcu.edu.au

GradCert of Engineering

Mohan Jacob

mohan.jacob@jcu.edu.au

GradCert of Information Technology

Hossein Ghodosi

hossein.ghodosi@jcu.edu.au

GradCert of Research Me

thods-TES

Mohan Jacob

mohan.jacob@jcu.edu.au

GradCert of Science

Mark Hamman (until

mark.hamann@jcu.edu.au

October 2023) " " -
. . naomi.gardiner@jcu.edu.au
Naomi Gardiner d @
GradDip of Data Science Carla Ewels carla.ewels@jcu.edu.au

GradDip of Engineering

Mohan Jacob

mohan.jacob@jcu.edu.au

GradDip of Research Met

hods-TES

Mohan Jacob

mohan.jacob@jcu.edu.au

GradDip of Science

Please contact the relevant major coordinator as listed above

for the MSc
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Please use these addresses to book appointments or ask questions about your CSE course.

JCU Brisbane

Bachelor of IT

Hossein Ghodosi -TSV

hossein.ghodosi@jcu.edu.au

Brishane Advisor

Paul Darwen

paul.darwen@jcub.edu.au

Undergrad Programs-Brishane

Master of Engineering Management

Jennifer Ah-Fock

_Postgraduate Masters Degrees

Kevin Anderson

jennifer.ah-fock@jcub.edu.au

kevin.anderson@jcu.edu.au

Master of Information Technology

Hossein Ghodosi -TSV

hossein.ghodosi@jcu.edu.au

Brishane Advisor

Kevin Anderson

kevin.anderson@jcu.edu.au

Master of IT/Master Business Admin

GradCert of IT

Hossein Ghodosi -TSV

Hossein Ghodosi -TSV

hossein.ghodosi@jcu.edu.au

hossein.ghodosi@jcu.edu.au

JCU Singapore

Undergraduate Bachelor Degrees

Bachelor of Information Technology

Hossein Ghodosi -TSV

hossein.ghodosi@jcu.edu.au

Singapore Advisor

Roberto Dillon

roberto.dillon@jcu.edu.au

Bachelor of Cybersecurity

Roberto Dillon

roberto.dillon@jcu.edu.au

Bachelor of Business & Env Science

Kyall Zenger -TSV

kyall.zenger@jcu.edu.au

Singapore Advisor

Neil Hutchinson

neil.hutchinson@jcu.edu.au

Major Coordinator - Agquaculture & No Major

Kyall Zenger -TSV

kyall.zenger@jcu.edu.au

Bachelor of Science

Murray Davies - TSV

murray.davies@jcu.edu.au

Singapore Advisor

Neil Hutchinson

neil.hutchinson@jcu.edu.au

Major coordinators - Aquaculture Science & Tech

Kyall Zenger -TSV

kyall.zenger@jcu.edu.au

Data Science

Carla Ewels -TSV

carla.ewels@jcu.edu.au

Internet of Things

Roberto Dillon

roberto.dillon@jcu.edu.au

Postgraduate Masters Degrees

Master of Information Technology

Hossein Ghodosi -TSV

hossein.ghodosi@jcu.edu.au

Singapore Advisor

Roberto Dillon

roberto.dillon@jcu.edu.au

Master of IT/Master Business Admin

Hossein Ghodosi -TSV

hossein.ghodosi@jcu.edu.au

Singapore Advisor

Roberto Dillon

roberto.dillon@jcu.edu.au

Postgraduate GradCert & GradDip Degrees

GradCert Data Science

Carla Ewels -TSV

carla.ewels@jcu.edu.au

GradCert of Research Methods-TES

Mohan Jacob -TSV

mohan.jacob@jcu.edu.au

GradDip of Research Methods-TES

Mohan Jacob -TSV

mohan.jacob@jcu.edu.au
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JCU Online - External

Bachelor of IT

Hossein Ghodosi

hossein.ghodosi@jcu.edu.au

Additional Advisor

Joanne Lee

joanne.lee@jcu.edu.au

Master of Data Science Carla Ewels carla.ewels@jcu.edu.au
Master of Data Science (Professional) Carla Ewels carla.ewels@jcu.edu.au
Master of Global Development Kearrin Sims kearrin.sims@jcu.edu.au

GradCert of Global Development Kearrin Sims kearrin.sims@jcu.edu.au
GradCert of Research Methods-TES Mohan Jacob mohan.jacob@jcu.edu.au
GradDip Data Science Carla Ewels carla.ewels@jcu.edu.au

GradDip of Global Development Kearrin Sims kearrin.sims@jcu.edu.au

GradDip of Research Methods-TES

Mohan Jacob

mohan.jacob@jcu.edu.au
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Other CSE Teaching & Learning Support

Associate Dean Teaching and Learning

Shaun Belward

shaun.belward@jcu.edu.au

Deputy Associate Dean Teaching and Learning

Heather Robson

heather.robson@jcu.edu.au

Head of CSE Work Integrated Learning (WIL) Lori Lach lori.lach@jcu.edu.au
General CSE WIL queries | WIL team DTESplacements@jcu.edu.au
Head of CSE Teaching Community of Practice TBA madoc.sheehan@jcu.edu.au

Head of CSE Digital Experience Working Group

Tasmin Rymer
Jason Holdsworth

tasmin.rymer@jcu.edu.au
jason.holdsworth@jcu.edu.au

Head of CSE International & Student Exp Group

Jodie Rummer

jodie.rummer@jcu.edu.au

Head of CSE Marketing & Engagement

Heather Robson

heather.robson@jcu.edu.au

International Program Coordinator - SWU - China Allison Paley allison.paley@jcu.edu.au
International Program Coordinator — XUT — China Albert Tang TBD
International Program Student Support Officer — Wendy Liu wendy.liu@jcu.edu.au
SWU & XUT = China
CSE First Year Student Support Officers- SSO Officers
Students enrolled in Science (Aquaculture, cse.studentsupportl @jcu.edu.au
Ecology, Environmental Management, Marine | Nick Archer

Biology, Zoology) or Planning

Students enrolled in Engineering, Physics,
Chemistry, Mathematics and IT

loana Bowden

cse.studentsupport2@jcu.edu.au

CNS

Siarne Way

cse.studentsupport3@jcu.edu.au

*Provides Additional Support for CH1001 and CH1002

*Mark Barnes

mark.barnes@jcu.edu.au

CSE Academic Services Team

Debbie Berry — Team Leader
Jamie Stayte — TSV
Bronwyn Murray — TSV
Georgia Mcaskill - TSV
Melissa Cowan — TSV
Najma Ally — TSV

Teagan Lloyds — CNS

Laei Kissel - CNS

cse.academicservices@jcu.edu.au

Honours and Postgraduate administrative support

cse.postgradservices@jcu.edu.au

CSE Dean and Heads of Academic Groups

Dean CSE Ron White deancse@jcu.edu.au
Head of Academic Groups - .
Earth & Environmental Science Alana Grech alana.grech@jcu.edu.au
Engineering | Rabin Tuladhar rabin.tuladhar@jcu.edu.au
Information Technology | Ickjai Lee ickjai.lee@jcu.edu.au

Marine Biology & Aquaculture

Mia Hoogenboom

mia.hoogenbooml@jcu.edu.au

Physical Sciences

Shaun Belward

shaun.belward@jcu.edu.au

Zoology & Ecology

Lin Schwarzkopf

lin.schwarzkopf@jcu.edu.au
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